
2021 BGS COACHES

First Last Email Phone Team Division
Jeff Barrett barrett_jeffrey@yahoo.com (248) 464-2854 Britons Majors I

Jessica Pulis jessicalynnpulis@gmail.com (313) 779-5080 Britons Majors I
Brandon Reinkensmeyer brandon.reinkensmeyer@gmail.com (248) 229-1421 Britons Majors I

Beth Henderson hendersonfamilyfun4@gmail.com (517) 861-9587 Cardinals Majors I
Rob O'Lynnger rolynnger@gmail.com (248) 385-7154 Cardinals Majors I

Michael Bell mikecbell82@yahoo.com (213) 448-9209 Chargers Majors I
Ryan Noward Ryannoward@gmail.com (248) 561-9580 Chargers Majors I
Mike Pohlod pohlodmi@yahoo.com (248) 227-7471 Chargers Majors I
Phil Appel pappel22@yahoo.com (248) 302-7287 Grizzlies Majors I
Joe Gumbis josephdg15@gmail.com (248) 914-6481 Grizzlies Majors I

George Netschke Netschkeiv@yahoo.com (248) 417-0707 Hornets Majors I
Carlton Walker Carlton.Walker@fcagroup.com (248) 943-5535 Hornets Majors I
Maria Sequin mariasequin@gmail.com Hornets Majors I

Jonathan Lauter jonlauter@gmail.com (248) 505-6955 Lakers Majors I
Greg DeGrazia gddegrazia@gmail.com (248) 227-2268 Warriors Majors I
Greg Janus gjanus@hotmail.com Warriors Majors I

Melissa Flynn melissa@flynntastic.com Warriors Majors I
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Adam Green adam@greenskydetroit.com Britons Majors II
Chris Kaye Ckaye_99@yahoo.com (248) 219-0632 Britons Majors II

Quentin Moore qjmoore@yahoo.com Britons Majors II
Alex Swaneck alex.swaneck@gmail.com (248) 894-1048 Britons Majors II

Colleen Grant grantsports111@gmail.com Cardinals Majors II
Scott Howland scott.howland@lions.nfl.net (248) 762-5772 Cardinals Majors II
Jared Berman jaredberman@gmail.com Grizzlies Majors II
Alan Harris harris.alan@hotmail.com Grizzlies Majors II

Robert Kohen robertkohen@gmail.com (734) 834-4125 Grizzlies Majors II
Gino Baratta Gino@fairwaypacking.com (313) 475-7795 Hornets Majors II
John Gilbert john.gilbert@us.bosch.com (248) 310-2313 Hornets Majors II
Chris Nelson Vujco@yahoo.com (313) 207-2597 Hornets Majors II

Jill Nursey Nurseyjill44@yahoo.com (810) 357-1134 Hornets Majors II
Brad Connors Brad.conners@gmail.com Lakers Majors II
Kelly Parent kelly_parent@yahoo.com (248) 890-6972 Lakers Majors II

Patrick Rivard patrick.j.rivard@gmail.com (248) 568-3300 Lakers Majors II
Rich Apkarian richardapkarian@gmail.com (248) 535-8332 Warriors Majors II
Eric Richardson erichardson@profendo.com Warriors Majors II
Joe Roy jmroy38@gmail.com (248) 935-5551 Warriors Majors II
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Chris Day Britons Minors
Chris Kaye Ckaye_99@yahoo.com (248) 219-0632 Britons Minors
Mark Panza mark.r.panza@pwc.com Britons Minors
Scott Howland scott.howland@lions.nfl.net (248) 762-5772 Cardinals Minors
Anne Mather Annemather8@gmail.com (219) 741-3475 Cardinals Minors

Amber Dresden A_BILS@msn.com Cardinals Minors
Kyle Albertie Kyle_albertie@rkapetroleum.com (313) 350-4037 Grizzlies Minors
Ryan Noward Ryannoward@gmail.com (248) 561-9580 Grizzlies Minors
Peter Rubino pjrubino@hotmail.com Grizzlies Minors

George Netschke Netschkeiv@yahoo.com (248) 417-0707 Hornets Minors
Joey Francisco joey.francisco@gmail.com Hornets Minors
Brad Conners Brad.conners@gmail.com (262) 395-3568 Lakers Minors

Matthew Damman mattdamman@gmail.com (773) 793-4225 Lakers Minors
Ken Pellegrino kpellegrino71@gmail.com Lakers Minors

Laddie Andahazy Andahazyl@aol.com (248) 202-5434 Warriors Minors
Suzi Moceri smcnish@mcnish.com (248) 514-7586 Warriors Minors

MINORS
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Bonnie Boman gravesboman@gmail.com (248) 766-4713 Britons Seniors
Karen Bush luv2teachyou@gmail.com (248) 890-7459 Britons Seniors
Wade Carson wdcarson@gmail.com (303) 246-6402 Britons Seniors
Lonnie Allen lallen@gliia.com (248) 808-1034 Cardinals Seniors
Scott Howland scott.howland@lions.nfl.net (248) 762-5772 Cardinals Seniors
Joe Gumbis josephdg15@gmail.com (248) 914-6481 Grizzlies Seniors

Teresa Miller tkangelaris@yahoo.com (248) 302-9859 Grizzlies Seniors
Jeff Weber jweber@weberolcese.com (248) 321-0400 Grizzlies Seniors
Cory Mann Corythemann@aol.com (248) 910-4455 Hornets Seniors
Rick Rubenfaer rrubenfaer@closerlook.com (248) 885-0577 Hornets Seniors
Dan Drapal drapal23@yahoo.com (248) 343-9043 Lakers Seniors
Dave Hiemstra dave@quadecpc.com (248) 890-6343 Lakers Seniors
David Jacob djacob@honigman.com (248) 515-5588 Lakers Seniors
Julie Aubrey aubreyjulie1@gmail.com (248) 342-0180 Warriors Seniors
Todd Grabel toddgrabel@gmail.com (248) 840-7710 Warriors Seniors
Angie Penney angiepenney@hotmail.com (248) 535-9531 Warriors Seniors
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